Official Results

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

Class
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Girls Varsity
Team

Edgar

Three Lakes
Ambherst

Pacelli
Auburndale
Marshfield Columbus
lola-Scandinavia
Assumption
Marathon
Stratford
Loyal-Greenwood
Athens

Rosholt

Spencer

Marion

Tri-County

6:43:35 PM on 10/23/2009

Finishers
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80 Racers

at Athens, WI
4:15 PM on 8/23/2009

Points
47

78
83
93
119
136
150
210
237
258
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Official Results

80 Racers

WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens

at Athens, WI

4:15 PM on 8/23/2009

Team Team

Place Bib Time Behind Place Points
Class: FV - Girls Varsity Start Wave: 1

1 717 Danica Harrison Auburndale 15:42.3 0 1 1
2 754 Ana Breit Pacell 15:44.5 +2.2 1 2
3 724 Elizabeth Pospyhalla Edgar 16:07.4 +25.1 1 3
4 699 Emily Erickson Ambherst 16:08.1 +25.8 1 4
5 726 Erin Rosewicz Edgar 16:27.3 +45.0 2 5
6 779 Kathryn Pamperin Three Lakes 16:33.4 +51.1 1 6
7 762 Margaret Hintz Rosholt 16:34.7 +52.4 1
8 748 Paige Albrecht Marshfield Columbus 16:39.4 +57.1 1
9 718 Sam Karl Auburndale 17:08.6 +1:26.3 2
10 736 Lindsey Genteman Loyal-Greenwood 17:12.3 +1:30.0 1
11 749 Sarah Brandt Marshfield Columbus 17:12.8 +1:30.5 2 9
12 775 Lindsy Cook Three Lakes 17:17.6 +1:35.3 2 10
13 725 Sara Rosewicz Edgar 17:21.3 +1:39.0 3 11
14 703 Ali Stratton Ambherst 17:22.3 +1:40.0 2 12
15 713 Morgan Pempek Athens 17:23.1 +1:40.8 1
16 723 Dana Lemanski Edgar 17:23.6 +1:41.3 4 13
17 777 Amy Levandoski Three Lakes 17:24.0 +1:41.7 3 14
18 722 Kira Dittman Edgar 17:26.1 +1:43.8 5 15
19 709 Haley Joosten Assumption 17:27.7 +1:45.4 1 16
20 776 Tiffany Krusick Three Lakes 17:28.9 +1:46.6 4 17
21 759 Alexa Marsicek Pacell 17:30.5 +1:48.2 2 18
22 700 Katie Felckowski Ambherst 17:37.4 +1:55.1 3 19
23 730 Brittanie Larson lola-Scandinavia 17:52.5 +2:10.2 1 20
24 721 Kelly Wirkus Edgar 17:52.7 +2:10.4 6
25 760 Stephanie Wolosek Pacell 17:58.4 +2:16.1 3 22
26 701 Kim Glodowski Amherst 18:05.6 +2:23.3 4 23
27 756 Maya Groos Pacell 18:06.8 +2:24.5 4 24
28 705 Asha Williams Amherst 18:08.9 +2:26.6 5 25
29 766 Jessica Ruhbusch Spencer 18:10.2 +2:27.9 1
30 734 Lindsay Wogsland lola-Scandinavia 18:11.0 +2:28.7 2 26
31 758 Lauren Jurgella Pacelli 18:12.4 +2:30.1 5 27
32 738 Al Johnston Loyal-Greenwood 18:15.0 +2:32.7 2
33 752 Abby Studinger Marshfield Columbus 18:15.2 +2:32.9 3 28
34 731 Ellen Oligney lola-Scandinavia 18:16.0 +2:33.7 3 29
35 720 Emma Steines Auburndale 18:17.0 +2:34.7 3 30
36 780 Hannah Peterson Three Lakes 18:23.3 +2:41.0 5 31
37 782 Megan Woyak Tri-County 18:24.6 +2:42.3 1
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Team Team

Place Points

Place
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Bib
727
702
769
729
739
781
755
719
732
747
737
715
750
735
773
744
763
761
707
710
757
745
708
751
765
728
740
753
714
711
778
774
743
704
741
712
742
746
733
768
770
716
767

Name
Kaitlyn
Ashley
Karissa Karin
Charle
Emma
Brooke
Lauren
Sandra
Krystle
Michelle
Olivia
Tracey
Carly
Sonia
Hannah
Stephanie
Jen
Kim
Martha
Sierra
Alyssa
Elizabeth
Becky
Claire
Samantha
Amanda
Theresa
Jacquelyn
Kim
Sacha
Haley
Cassandra
Bethany
Kirsten
Audrey
Emily
Emily
Renee
Jessie
Jennah
Jessica
Tanya
lls

Skrzypcak
Holden
Kaiser
Koch
Allmann
Welch
Gilchrist
Pumper
Somers
Lasecki
Gregorich
Bredl
Pingel
Beyer
Strickland
Schoezel
Hvizdak
Hintz
Hokamp
Kniprath
Jamison
Studinski
Jackan
Pinter
Hoeldtke
Aanstad
Bourke
Welsh
Schaetz|
Viviano
Mohr
Zuelke
Meyering
Wideman
Hilts
Drewek
Hilts
Buxton
Taylor
Kaiser
Lake
Federwitz
Van Hoof

Edgar

Ambherst
Stratford
lola-Scandinavia
Marathon

Three Lakes
Pacelli
Auburndale
lola-Scandinavia
Marion
Loyal-Greenwood
Auburndale
Marshfield Columbus
Loyal-Greenwood
Stratford
Marathon
Rosholt

Rosholt
Assumption
Assumption
Pacelli

Marathon
Assumption
Marshfield Columbus
Spencer
lola-Scandinavia
Marathon
Marshfield Columbus
Athens
Assumption
Three Lakes
Stratford
Marathon
Ambherst
Marathon

Athens

Marathon

Marion
lola-Scandinavia
Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale

Spencer

Time
18:26.2
18:27.4
18:30.9
18:31.2
18:33.4
18:38.2
18:44.8
18:47.2
18:49.8
18:51.7
18:52.3
19:02.9
19:04.0
19:05.8
19:07.4
19:07.8
19:08.3
19:08.8
19:16.0
19:23.5
19:27.6
19:35.2
19:35.5
19:35.9
19:38.4
19:42.1
19:42.5
19:50.5
20:10.5
20:15.4
20:21.2
20:21.7
20:23.0
20:48.1
20:54.2
21:02.3
21:12.5
21:30.4
21:32.3
21:37.5
22:49.1
23:50.8
24:08.1

Behind
+2:43.9
+2:45.1
+2:48.6
+2:48.9
+2:51.1
+2:55.9
+3:02.5
+3:04.9
+3:07.5
+3:09.4
+3:10.0
+3:20.6
+3:21.7
+3:23.5
+3:25.1
+3:25.5
+3:26.0
+3:26.5
+3:33.7
+3:41.2
+3:45.3
+3:52.9
+3:53.2
+3:53.6
+3:56.1
+3:59.8
+4:00.2
+4:08.2
+4:28.2
+4:33.1
+4:38.9
+4:39.4
+4:40.7
+5:05.8
+5:11.9
+5:20.0
+5:30.2
+5:48.1
+5:50.0
+5:55.2
+7:06.8
+8:08.5
+8:25.8
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39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

48

49
50

52

54

56
57

62
63
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